66 67

66 67

*

3.002.0030.15EVO

Short Block CSG 25-12 ES(2.4.5.6.7.8.9.10.11.12.13.14.15.16)

Ne ApTUKyn HanmeHoBaHue Kon-so
1 4.009.0012.13EVO Flywheel Assy 1
2 5.06.01.03101EVO 3.0x3.7x10 Key 1
3 5.02.10.08011EVO Hexagonal nut M8X1 1
4 5.09.02.12225EVO Small oil seal 12X22X5 1
5 5.08.03.12282EVO Bearing 6001-2RSW 2
6 5.09.02.12286EVO Big oil seal 12X28X6 1
7 5.01.07.05221EVO M5X22 Screw 4
8 4.003.0012.29EVO Crankshaft 1
9 4.004.0051.12EVO Grinding pad 2
10 5.08.08.08111EVO K8*11*8.5 Roller pin&the holder Assy 1
11 4.004.0041.18EVO Piston pin ring 2
12 4.004.0031.19EVO Piston pin 1
13 4.004.0013.30EVO Piston 1
14 4.004.0021.24EVO Piston ring 1
15 4.002.0031.08EVO Crankcase bearing seat 1
16 4.002.0011.51EVO Cylinder 1
17 4.005.0023.19EVO Intake tube 1
18 4.009.0041.05EVO Sparking Plug L7T 1
19 4.018.0021.64EVO Heat Insulated pad 2
20 4.009.0023.35EVO Ignition Assy 1
21 5.01.07.05201EVO M5X20 Screw 2
22 4.009.0031.31EVO Flameout cord 1
23 4.014.0041.10EVO Oil pump piple (In) 1
24 4.014.0022.05EVO Oil filter 1
25 4.014.0161.04EVO Dust proof sponge 1
26 4.014.0011.13EVO Oil pump 1
27 5.01.06.04121EVO M4X12Screw 4
28 4.014.0051.10EVO Oil pump pipe (Out) 1
29 4.014.0023.03EVO Oil pump cover 1
30 5.01.03.39101EVO ST3.9X10 Screw 10
31 4.014.0171.04EVO Worm gasket 1
32 4.014.0063.10EVO Worm 1
33 5.08.08.101313EVO K10*13*13 Roller pin&the holder Assy 1
34 4.010.0043.18EVO Clutch passive disk 1
35 4.010.0051.10EVO Flying hammer grinding pad 1
36 4.010.0012.04EVO Clutch Assy 1
37 4.010.0011.05EVO Clutch wedge 2
38 4.010.0021.06EVO Wedge bracket 1
39 4.010.0031.04EVO Cluth Spring 2
40 4.019.0031.17EVO Muffler gasket 1
41 4.006.0012.43EVO Muffler 1
42 4.006.0031.05EVO Muffler spacer plate 1
43 5.01.07.05501EVO M5X50 Screw 4
44 4.007.0022.01EVO Breather Assy 1
45 4.007.0041.85EVO Breather pipe 1
46 4.014.0151.01EVO Circlip 1
47 4.014.0161.01EVO Sponge 1
48 4.014.0101.01EVO Breather valve 1
49 4.007.0161.01EVO Fuel pump Assy 1
50 3.001.0013.14EVO Engine cover Assy 1
51 3.001.0091.38EVO Upper cover plate 1
52 4.019.0051.04EVO Anti-oil paper pad 1
53 4.014.0081.10EVO Guide plate 1
54 4.014.0161.05EVO Guide plate sponge 1
55 5.01.16.48162EVO The shock absorption screw 4
56 3.001.0461.06EVO Chain catcher 1
57 4.013.0021.68EVO Dumper 3
58 3.001.0641.12EVO Dumper cap 3
59 4.018.0091.05EVO Pothook 1
60 4.007.0012.05EVO Fuel filter Assy 1
61 4.007.0041.86EVO Fuel pipe 1
62 4.007.0061.06EVO Fuel pipe connection 2
63 4.007.0041.87EVO Carburetor pipe 2
64 4.007.0041.88EVO Fuel pump return pipe 1
65 3.002.0024.15EVO Tank cap Assy 2
66 3.001.0272.04EVO Tank cap 2
67 4.007.0101.05EVO Airproof washer 2
68 3.001.0291.05EVO Tank cap hanger 2
69 5.01.07.05181EVO M5X18 Screw 5
70 5.01.02.42652EVO ST4.2X6.5 Screw 3
71 4.009.0031.32EVO Ground cord 1
72 5.01.16.06001EVO Shoulder screw 2
73 4.012.0051.09EVO Pawl 2
74 4.012.0061.06EVO Pawl spring 2
1
1

*
*

3.002.0030.151EVO

Cylinder-piston group( 11.12.13.14.16)

1




No ApTUKyn HanmeHoBaHue Kon-Bo
101 3.001.0401.02EVO Decorative cover 1
102 3.001.0043.44EVO Handle 1
103 4.009.0051.04EVO Switch(on/off) cover 1
104 5.04.01.03091EVO ®3x9 Pin 2
105 5.04.01.03141EVO ®3x14 Pin 1
106 5.04.01.05281EVO ®5x28 Pin 1
107 4.008.0021.12EVO Throttle spring 1
108 3.001.0201.16EVO Throttle trigger 1
109 3.001.0211.16EVO Throttle interlock arm 1
110 4.008.0031.09eVO Throttle rod 1
111 3.001.0051.05EVO Hand cover 1
112 4.008.0041.06EVO Choke rod guide 1
113 3.001.0343.28EVO Choker knob 1
114 4.005.0041.14EVO Inlet pipe guide 1
115 4.017.0013.34EVO Carburator MP13BZ3 1
116 3.001.0451.05EVO Air filter seat 1
117 4.005.0241.09eVO Air filter pad 1
118 5.01.03.39141EVO ST3.9X14Screw 7
119 4.005.0053.11EVO Air filter sponge 1
120 4.005.0211.02EVO Air filter 1
121 3.001.0101.67EVO Air filter cover 1
122 4.005.0161.03EVO Lock button gasket 1
123 3.001.0321.07EVO Lock button 1
124 3.001.0141.17EVO Fan cover 1
125 4.005.0021.02EVO Intake seat 1
126 4.012.0031.04EVO Nylon ropeer 1
129 3.001.0241.07EVO Starter knob 1
130 3.001.0131.04EVO Starter cover Comp 1
131 4.504.0011.01EVO Rope guide cover 1
132 4.012.0011.13EVO Recoil spring 1
133 4.012.0013.08EVO Recoil spring plate 1
134 4.012.0151.20EVO Start reel 1
135 5.05.01.05161EVO O5x®16x1 Washer 1
137 3.002.0003.85EVO Starter Assy 1
138 3.001.0191.12EVO Left handle 1
139 4.013.0181.02EVO Safety belt 1
141 5.01.05.48162EVO ST4.8X16Screw 5
142 3.001.0091.37EVO Muffler cover 1
143 3.001.0123.15EVO Front hand guard 1
144 4.011.0111.02EVO Hook 1
145 4.011.0101.02EVO Torsional spring 1
146 5.02.01.05001EVO M5 Nut 1
147 4.011.0061.02EVO Brake twist spring 1
148 5.01.13.0530EVO M5X30 Screw 1
149 4.011.0141.11EVO Pin sleeve 1
150 4.011.0141.12EVO Pin bushing 1
151 3.001.0113.55EVO Clutch cover 1
152 4.011.0141.13EVO Brake limit cap 1
153 4.011.0011.08EVO Brake limit spring 1
154 4.015.0041.02EVO Tensioner pin 1
155 4.015.0021.02EVO Tensioner passive bolt 1
156 4.015.0011.05EVO Chain tension adjuster 1
157 4.015.0131.04EVO Tension plater 1
158 3.001.0151.10EVO Brake spring cover 1
159 4.011.0041.15EVO Main lever 1
160 4.011.0041.16EVO Sub lever 1
161 4.011.0041.08EVO Brake arm 1
162 4.011.0011.09EVO Brake spring 1
163 4.011.0031.09EVO Brake band 1
164 3.002.0002.32EVO Cluth cover Assy 1
165 5.02.09.08001EVO M8 Nut 2
166 4.000.0061.03EVO 12-inch Guide Bar cover 1
167 4.016.0032.01EVO Saw Chain JL9D-3-45(3/8-050G-45X) 1
168 4.016.0022.03EVO Guide Bar 12-45-50-3/8 1
169 4.000.0111.06EVO Nail board 1
170 5.01.02.39201EVO ST3.9X20 Screw 1
171 5.01.05.48121EVO ST4.8X12 Screw 1

1

3.002.0030.152EVO

Set (154.155.156)

2






